SnapLED 75 and SnapLED 150
Automotive LED Signal Lighting
SnapLED 75
SnapLED 150
Flexible LED solutions for
Automotive Signal Lighting
Technical Datasheet DS12
Introduction

SnapLED 75/150 Datasheet DS12   20121212 3
 Product Nomenclature
The part number designation is explained as follows:
SSLABC-DEFG-xxxx
Where:
	 SSL 	 - designates the product type
	 ABC 	 - designates the current bin (150 mA or 75 mA)
	 D 	 - designates the package type (N = Narrow or W =  Wide)
	 E 	 - designates the color (O = Red-orange,  A = Amber)
	 F 	 - indicates the chip information and binning and packaging scheme
	 G 	 - indicates the binning and testing scheme.
	 x 	 - designates the minimum flux and flux bin range
	 xxx 	 - option codes for full standard part number.
Test Conditions for Optical Characteristics at Junction Temperature
Philips Lumileds tests SnapLED emitters for 20ms integration time at Ta = 25ºC.  This datasheet specifies performance at a constant temperature
of 25°C, except where noted.
Environmental Compliance
Philips Lumileds is committed to providing environmentally friendly products to the solid-state lighting market.  SnapLED 75 and SnapLED 150 is
compliant to the European Union directives on the restriction of hazardous substances in electronic equipment, namely the RoHS directive.  Philips
Lumileds will not intentionally add the following restricted materials to the SnapLED 75 and SnapLED 150 lead, mercury, cadmium, hexavalent
chromium, polybrominated biphenyls (PBB) or polybrominated biphenyl ethers (PBDE).
General Information
SnapLED 75/150 Datasheet DS12   20121212 4
 Product Selection Guide [1, 2]
			   	 Table 1.
	 LED Color	 Part Number	 Drive Current	 Viewing Angle 2u 1/2
	 SnapLed 75		  Dual Mode	 (Degrees) [1]  Typ.
		  SSL075-NO88	 75 mA - 2.5 mA	 45